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Anlage
Asbacher Weg 5, 91183 Abenberg
G 09178 5537 b.helbig@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Ratschmeier, Johannes
T 0179 7556266 johannes.ratschmeier@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Ulrich, Petra
T 0176 82085912 ulrichpetra@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Drexl, Wolfgang
T 0911 6327627 sportwart@tennis-tsv-wassermungenau.de

Mixed Damen/Herren | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Johannes Ratschmeier
m 0179 7556266; johannes.ratschmeier@arcor.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 1 Schaller, Norbert 15100491 LK7,1
2 N Beisert, Claus 17510340 LK8,1

(Spielgem. mit TSV Wassermungenau )
3 2 Schilhab, Tobias 17653083 LK8,3
4 4 Mathajsl, Peter 15410467 LK8,6
5 5 Burkel, Eugen 15710886 LK10,9
6 6 Ratschmeier, Johannes 17210210 LK11,9
7 N Mohaupt, Alexander 17510341 LK12,1

(Spielgem. mit TSV Wassermungenau )
8 8 Höhn, Peter 14907910 LK13,5
9 N Schiener, Gerald 16110375 LK14,1

(Spielgem. mit TC Allersberg )
10 9 Helbig, Bertram 16110374 LK14,3
11 10 Hofmann, Robert 15810835 LK15,0
12 11 Maier, Werner 15111284 LK17,3
13 14 Ulrich, Mika 10400035 LK17,8
14 N Gilch, Andreas 17110634 LK18,3

(Spielgem. mit TSV Wassermungenau )
15 16 Strauß, Johannes 10200820 LK18,7
16 15 List, Jürgen 16304210 LK20,2
17 N Ryczko, Thomas 17310228 LK20,4

(Spielgem. mit TSV Wassermungenau )
18 24 Niedermeier, Andreas 17161890 LK20,6
19 22 Müller, Maximilian 19570624 LK21,6
20 17 Miehling, Georg 19904665 LK21,9
21 23 Jurkat, Thorsten 16710839 LK22,0
22 27 Metzger, Christian 17554606 LK22,6
23 26 Rupprecht, Benno 15303015 LK23,2

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
24 18 Bachmann, Bernd 16710553 LK23,3
25 20 Kaiser, Harald 16990212 LK23,3
26 21 Gugel, Thomas 16852911 LK23,3
27 25 Besold, Klaus 15553013 LK23,3
28 N Drexl, Wolfgang 16003193 LK23,3

(Spielgem. mit TSV Wassermungenau )
29 28 Stapfer, Benjamin 18353775 LK23,3
30 29 Zwack, Peter 17161885 LK23,3
31 N Kleber, Anton 16210720 LK23,3
32 30 Bachmann, Stefanie 27805591 LK7,3
33 31 Rührschneck, Melanie 27500826 LK9,1
34 32 Ratschmeier, Anja 27608807 LK10,1
35 33 Hammerl, Anja 27607345 LK12,0
36 34 Bedau, Angela 27010004 LK13,4
37 35 Ulrich, Petra 27700947 LK13,5
38 36 Lötzsch, Katharina 26650581 LK15,3
39 38 Seifert, Daniela 26909939 LK16,5
40 39 Erl, Karin 26451912 LK17,3
41 40 Gröger, Brigitte 25210034 LK18,3
42 42 Ratschmeier, Fenja 20555311 LK18,9
43 41 Fischer, Sabine 27109976 LK19,3
44 45 Arnold, Jana 20457302 LK19,7
45 44 Ulrich, Lisa 20751780 LK19,8
46 46 Zwack, Maria 20555644 LK20,6
47 43 Burkhardt, Elke 26202010 LK21,3
48 47 Braun, Inge 25210253 LK23,3
49 48 Biburger, Heidi 24709937 LK23,3
50 N Stengel, Simone 28052582 LK23,3
51 N Hösl, Stephanie 27752178 LK23,3
52 N Kaiser, Stefanie 26853258 LK23,3
53 N Siemandel, Melanie 28252379 LK23,5
54 N Beierlein, Andrea 27553359 LK23,3
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Damen 40 | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Karin Erl; G 0912860755
m 0175 2572759; karin.erl23@gmail.com

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 1 Bachmann, Stefanie 27805591 LK7,3
2 2 Rührschneck, Melanie 27500826 LK9,1
3 3 Ratschmeier, Anja 27608807 LK10,1
4 4 Hammerl, Anja 27607345 LK12,0
5 5 Bedau, Angela 27010004 LK13,4
6 6 Ulrich, Petra 27700947 LK13,5
7 7 Lötzsch, Katharina 26650581 LK15,3
8 8 Seifert, Daniela 26909939 LK16,5
9 9 Erl, Karin 26451912 LK17,3
10 10 Gröger, Brigitte 25210034 LK18,3
11 11 Fischer, Sabine 27109976 LK19,3
12 12 Burkhardt, Elke 26202010 LK21,3
13 N Braun, Frieda 24810045 LK22,3

(Spielgem. mit TSV Wassermungenau )
14 14 Braun, Inge 25210253 LK23,3
15 N Jungmeier, Edeltraud 25310314 LK23,3

(Spielgem. mit TSV Wassermungenau )
16 15 Strahler, Brunhilde 26110279 LK23,3
17 17 Biburger, Heidi 24709937 LK23,3
18 18 Wierzba, Ute 26310031 LK23,3
19 19 Helbig, Karola 26409935 LK23,3
20 N Stengel, Simone 28052582 LK23,3
21 20 Hösl, Stephanie 27752178 LK23,3
22 N Kaiser, Stefanie 26853258 LK23,3
23 N Siemandel, Melanie 28252379 LK23,5
24 N Beierlein, Andrea 27553359 LK23,3


